
本日は、ご来店頂き誠にありがとうございます。

お気付きの点がございましたら、係りの者にお申し付け下さいませ。

同窓会、慰労会、打ち上げ、歓送迎会、結納、仏事、

ご予算・ご人数に応じてご予約承ります。

お気軽にお電話下さい。

店主敬白

Kappo Marukiyo (Japanese style restaurant)
 　　　

Dear Customers,

Thank you very much for coming to our restaurant today. 
Please let us know how we can make your visit more comfortable.  

         We are willing to accept various kinds of parties such as re-union parties, 
welcome parties, and farewell parties, according to your budget. Please feel free to contact us. 

Sincerely, 
 The Owner



7,200yen

9,500yen

12,000yen

◎ Hamo Zen Cuisine ………… 　　                                                            
                                                                    

Oshinagaki（Menu）
 　　　Tax・Service Charge not included

Premium, Tsunoji-hamo
Hamo is a pike conger eel.

The name “Tsunoji-hamo” is from the shape of the Japanese letter “つ”.

※

Hamo Zen Cuisine

660yen

                                                           



                                                                                                                      

◎ Hamosuki Zen……………

◎ Hamo Shabu-Shabu Zen…

◎ Hamo Mini Zen……………

6,000yen

5,500yen

3,300yen

◎ Hamo Shabu-Shabu (Large)

◎ Hamo Shabu-Shabu (Small)

◎ Hamo Sashimi ……………

◎ Hamo Teriyaki ……………

◎ Hamo Yubiki ………………
   

◎ Fried Hamo ………………

◎ Hamo Tempura ……………

◎ Shumai (Steamed hamo dumplings)……

◎ Hamosama ……………………

7,300yen

2,400yen

1,980yen

1,260yen

1,260yen

1,260yen

980yen

660yen

660yen

Hamo Dishes  A la carte Zen Set Meals

A   la   carte

Hamo Sashimi

Hamosuki Zen

 (Hamo parboiled in hot soup)

 (Hamo parboiled in hot soup)

 (Sliced raw fish)

 (Grilled fish with sweet soy)

 (Parboiled & cooled in ice water)
  Choice of bainiku sauce, sumiso, or ponzu

Hamo Mini Zen

 (Boiled fish paste with wasabi)



◎ Kaiseki…………premium

◎ Oiwai Kaiseki…………

◎ Nabe Kaiseki…………

◎ Fuku fish kaiseki……

7,500yen

8,800yen～

6,600yen～

12,000yen～

◎ Yose-Nabe…………………

…

…

◎ Wagyu Shabu Shabu 

◎ Wagyu Sukiyaki

3,800 yen

4,300

4,300

yen/ person

yen/ person

Kaiseki A traditional Japanese multiple course meal

 Seasonal Fish Sashimi

Nabemono      2 people or more

※Please contact us for other budgets 

(Hot pot with a variety of vegetables, fish, and meat)

(Beef parboiled in hot water)

Sashimi・Ikizukuri
◎ Toku Sashimi Moriawase

◎ Sashimi Moriawase……

2,400yen～

2,000yen～

Kaiseki　6,000 yen～　

Yose-Nabe

Sashimi Moriawase

 (2 people or more)  ※winter menu(Hotpot kaiseki)

(Fuku fish kaiseki)

(Deluxe sashimi assortment)

(Sashimi assortment)

※reservation required

best 6,000yen
special 4,800yen
regular 3,800yen



◎ Kotsu Mushi  (steamed fish)……

◎ Aradaki……………………… 

◎ Nitsuke………………………

◎ Grilled Fresh Fish……
◎ Sazae Tsuboyaki (2~3 pieces) 

◎ Unagi Kabayaki …………

◎ Unagi Shirayaki …………              

2,200yen

1,980yen～
Market price

1,600yen～

3,300yen～

3,300yen～

※Rice, Miso soup, Pickled Vegetable Set               +400 yen

Tempura assortment

White-Fleshed Fish

Unagi Kabayaki

◎ Tempura assortment…………
◎ Shrimp………………………
◎ Squid…………………………
◎ Megochi ………………………
◎ White-Fleshed Fish……………
◎ Vegetables ……………………

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200

yen

yen

yen

yen

yen

720 yen

Tempura

Mushimono・Nitsuke  Steamed Dishes・Stewed Dishes

Deep-Fried Dishes

Grilled Dishes

◎ Okoze Kara-age………………

◎ Karei Kara-age……………

◎ Beta Kara-age  ………………

◎ Megochi Kara-age……………

◎ Tako Kara-age…………………

◎ Deep Fried White Fish (2 pieces)  

◎ Ebi Furai (2 pieces) …………

◎ Kaki Furai (3 pieces) ※winter menu 

◎ Kani Cream Croquett (2 pieces)

1,800yen

960yen～

1,200

960

yen

yen

yen

1,200

1,200

yen

720yen

660yen

Agemono

Yakimono

Steamed

Stewed in Soy-Based Sauce

 (Deep fried devil stinger fish)

(Deep fried flounder)

(Deep fried red tongue sole)

 (Deep fried megochi)

 (Deep fried chopped octopus)

(Fish finger)

 (Turban shell cooked in its own shell)　

(Deep fried shrimp) 

(Deep fried oyster )

  (Deep fried ball of crabmeat mixed with fresh cream)

  (Broiled Japanese eel with sweet soy sauce)

  (Broiled Japanese eel)

Market price

Market price



◎ Wafu Beef Steak…………………

◎ Wafu Saikoro Steak………………    
◎ Sukiyaki (Small Pot)………………
◎ Teppan-Yaki (Grilled beef)……………
◎ Tataki  (Lightly roasted beef)……………

◎ Kara-age (Deep fried chicken)……………
◎ Tori-ten (Chicken tempura)………………
◎ Tori Shio-yaki(Salt grilled chicken)…………

※Rice, Miso soup, Pickled Vegetable Set        +400 yen　

2,400yen
2,400yen
2,400yen
1,980yen
1,650yen

770yen
660yen
660yen

◎ Hitokuchi Katsu(Bite-sized cutlet)…………
◎ Kara-age    (Deep fried pork)………………
◎ Pork Shabu Salad   (Parboiled pork on fresh vegetables)

◎ Spareribs ………………………
◎ Shabu Shabu Hot Pot (Small) …            

960yen
720yen
600yen
1,200yen
1,850yen

Sukiyaki

Tori-ten 

 Hitokuchi Katsu

Vegetable Salad

Nikuryori

Yabakei Brand Pork

◎ Toku Chawan-Mushi  (Deluxe steamed egg custard)

◎ Chawan-Mushi (Small) (Steamed egg custard)…

◎ Vegetable Salad……………………

◎ Tako Shabu Hot Pot (Small) ………

◎ Kisetsu Yosenabe (Small) (Seasonal hot pot)

◎ Tofu Nabe (Tofu hot pot) …………………
◎ Crab Gratin…………………………
◎ Hiyayakko  (Chilled Tofu) …………………

600yen
300yen

600yen
◎ Daily small dish…………………… 330yen

1,800yen

2,000yen
600yen
960yen
400yen

Others

◎ Arajiru(Soup made from fish-bone or skin in fish stock)…
◎ Akadashi (Akadashi miso soup)………………

720yen
720yen

Shirumono

◎ Tako Yubiki (Choice of bainiku sauce, sumiso, or ponzu)　
◎ Today’s Special     Please ask          

 

1,200yen

Sunomono

Japanese Soups

Vinegared Dishes

 

Meat Dishes

Bungo Beef

Chicken

(Diced beef steak with Japanese sauce)

(Beef steak with Japanese sauce) 

 (Thin slices of octopus parboiled in hot pot)

Market price



Sukiyaki

Tori-ten 

 Hitokuchi Katsu

Vegetable Salad

◎ Chilled Tempura 
　  Green Tea Soba Noodles ……
◎ Chilled Green Tea Soba Noodles… 

◎ Chilled Tempura 
　  Yaba Soba Noodles …………
◎ Chilled Yaba Soba Noodles……

◎ Crab Zosui …………………
◎ White Fish Zosui …………

◎ Egg Zosui ……………………

◎ Hamo Zosui …………………

◎ Ume Chazuke(Japanese pickled plum)

◎ Nori Chazuke   (Seaweed)………

◎ Yaba Hot Soba Noodles………

◎ Chilled Somen noodles……… 

◎ Hot Somen noodles……………   

◎ Dango-Jiru(Japanese dumpling soup)                                                    

◎ Kaisen Udonsuki……………    

1,260yen

880yen

1,260yen
880yen

1,260yen

1,260yen

770yen

1,260yen

550yen

550yen

960yen

660yen

880yen

880yen

1,320yen

Keishoku

Chilled Tempura Green Tea Soba Noodles

Dango-Jiru

Light Meals

Soba noodles

Zosui  Rice Porridge

Chazuke  Rice and Hot Tea

(Seafood hot pot with thick Japanese noodles) 

(Japanese dumpling soup)                                                    



(Japanese dumpling soup)                                                    

(Japanese dumpling soup)                                                    

Donburi Rice Bowl with Topping

Teishoku

◎  Ten-Don  (Tempura)……………
◎  Hamoten-don………………

◎  Oyako-don (Rice, chicken, and egg)

◎  Kurobuta Katsu-don………
       (Brand pork cutlet) 

◎  Kaisen-don  (Seafood)…………

◎  Unagi-don(Broiled eel)…………

◎  Fukuzawa Gozen……………
     （※reservation required）

◎  Shokado-Bento………………

◎  Marukiyo Teishoku…………

◎  Sasimi Teishoku……………

…

…

◎  Marukiyo Kara-age Teishoku 

◎  Today’s Lunch（Tue.～Fri.）

◎  Lunch Teishoku（Tue.～Sat.）

Seasonal Special Set Mea
◎  Seki Aji Sashimi Teishoku…

◎  Seki Saba Sashimi Teishoku

Hamoten-don

Marukiyo Kara-age Teishoku 

Today’s Lunch

Lunchtime Specials

Set Meals

（Sashimi, Tempura, Chanmushi, Sunomono, Kobachi, and Salad）

（Oita brand horse mackerel）

（Oita brand mackerel）

1,450yen
1,650yen

950 yen
1,650yen

1,650yen

3,300yen

2,400yen

2,400yen

2,000yen

1,260yen

900yen

1,000yen

3,300yen

3,600yen

2,000yen


